2023-2024

Last Name First Name | VM Ext Department/Title Email:
Ahnert Ann 33151 |Sp.Ed. ann_ahnert@needham.k12.ma.us
Albritton Elizabeth 44801 |ELL elizabeth_albritton@needham k12.ma.us
Alexander Linda 33002 |Gr. 8 Secretary linda alexander@needham.k12 ma.us
Alexoupoulos Peter 33152 | Technology peter_alexopoulos@needham.kl2.ma.us
Amendt BethAnn 33227 | Sp.Ed.Team Chair beth_ann amendt@needham.k12.ma.us
Andersen Alina 33293  [Sp.Ed Teaching Asst. alina_a) ham.k12.
Anderson Tricia 33114 _ |Gr. 8 Math icia_anderson@nee
Bagley Paige 33241  |Sp. Ed Teaching Asst paige baglev@needhamkl2maus |
Baker Jack 33198 _ |Gr. 7 Math jack baker@needhamkl2maus |
Baughman Ashley 33142  |Gr.7 Math ashley baughman@needham.kl?maus |
Beard Mackenzie 33029 |Gr8ELA mackenzie beard@needham.k12.ma.us
Beaton Erica 33019 |Gr. 8 Science erica beaton@needham.k12.ma.us
Bibbo Tamatha 33011 | Principal tamat ibbo@needh: 3.1
Blake David 33110 |Gr.8ELA david blake@needham.k12 ma.us
Bonomolo Megan 33010 |Gr. 8 Assistant Principal megan bonomolo@needhamkl2maus |
Bowdridge Joanne 33175  [Sp.Ed. Teaching Asst joanne bowdridge@needham.k12maus |
Brablc Emily 33149 |Gr. § Math emily brablc@needhamki2maus |
Brogan Brendan 33223 |ILC Sp.Ed.Teaching Asst brendan_brogan@needham.k12.ma.us
Brown Jackie 33200  |School Adj Counselor jacqueline_brown@needham.k12.ma.us
Bruce Julianne 33278 |Guidance julianne bruce@needham.k12.ma.us
Buckley Barbara 33201 |Sp.Ed Teaching Asst. barbara_buckley@needham.k12.ma.us
Burns Sarah 33285 |Gr. 8 Math/Data Science sarah burns@needham k12.ma.us
Butchart Conall 33268 | Sp.Ed. Teaching Asst conall_butchart@needham.k12.ma.us
Campana Renee 33154 | Sp.Ed. - Learning Center renee campana@needham k12.ma.us
Cawley Kevin 33177 | Sp. Ed Teaching Asst kevin cawley@needham k12.ma.us
Chaddha Meera 33185 |SLP meera_chaddha@needham k12 .ma.us
Charland Bernadette 33027 |Gr.8ELA a and@needham.k12.ma.u
Chen Biuyan (CB) 33034 |Café biuvan_chen ham k12 ma.us
Choi Wai 33034 [Café wai_choi@needham.k12. ma.us
Cole Breana 33213 | Library Media Teacher breana_cole@needham.k12.ma.us
Connolly Susan 33023 |Spanish Grade 8 susan connolly@needhamkl2maus |
Cooper Kathy 33034 |Cafe' kathy_cooper@needham.k12.ma.us
Corbett Paulina 33005 |Sr. Bookkeeper paulina_corbett@needham k12.ma.us
Cournoyer Dan 33044 |Technology/Engineering n rnover@needham k12 ma.u
D'Angelo Sascha 33319 _ |Guidance sascha d'angelo@needhamkl2maus |
Daniels Paul 33179 |Gr. 7 Science 1 daniel d 2.ma
Delvecchio Maria 33130 [Gr. 7 Social Studies maria_delvecchio@needham.k12.ma.us
Dinces Kayla 33150  [Sp. Ed.-LBC kavla dinces@needham.k12.ma.us
Doe Bailey 33241 |Teaching Asst. bailey doe@needham.k12.ma
Doucette Jeanne 33034 [Cafe jeanne_doucette@needham.k12 ma.us
Dowe Chuck 33180  |Sp.Ed. Teaching Asst chuck dowe@needham.k12.ma.us
Dudek Emily 33164 |Sp. Ed - Bridges emily dudek@needham k12.ma.us
Dussault David 33158  |Gr. 8ELA david dussault@needham.k12.ma.u:
Edwards Jacqueline 33171 |Spanish jacqueline edwards@needham k12 ma
Etscovitz Ben 33139 | Gr. 7 Social Studies n vitz@needham k12 ma.
Evans Jen 33147 |Gr.7ELA jen evans@needham k12 ma.us
Farrell Jack 33291 |Sp.Ed Teaching Asst. jack farrell@needham.k12.ma.us
Fisher Toni 33176 |Gr. 7 Math ni_fisher! dham.
Flinn Kate 33278 _{Guidance Counselor kathryn flinn@needham k12maus |
Fung Series 33034 | Café eries fung@needham k12.ma.us
Ghizzoni Tammy 33012 |Gr. 7 Asst. Principal tammy_ghizzoni@needham.k12.ma.us
Giannacopoulos  |Gianna 33004 [Gr.7 Secretary ianna gia oul eedham k12.ma.u:




Gillespie Susan 33112 |Gr. 8 Social Studies susan gillespie@needhamki2maus |
Gonzales Cheryl 33129  |Gr. 7 Social Studies cheryl_gonzales@needham.k12.ma.us
Gonzalez Samantha 33241 |Sp.Ed Teaching Asst. a_gonzale: 12.ma.us
Gordon Caroline 33226 |Sp. Ed Teaching Asst caroline_gordon@needham.k12.ma.us
Gordon Grace 33016 [SLP-A grace_gordon@needham.k12.ma.us
Gosselin Kristen 33045 |School Adj Counselor kristen lin@needham.k a.u
Grace Tonya 33233 _ |Food Services Manager tonva grace@needham.k12.ma.us
Gundaker David 33135 |Gr. 7 Science david gundaker@needham.k12.ma.us
Hall Jacquelyn 33181 |Sp.Ed. Teaching Asst jacque 2 2

Hall Rena 33239 [Nurse rena_hall@needham.k12.ma.us

Hawkom Kate 33237 [Nurse theri 2.ma.u:
Haycock Jonathan 33001 Permanent Building Sub jo) havcock@need k12.ma.us
Hazard-Riley Juliet 33318 [METCO juliet_hazard_riley@needham.k12.ma.us
Healey Mark 44505 | Science Curriculum Coordinator mark healey@needhamkl2maus |
Heldt Steve 33121 Music steven heldt@needham k12.ma.us
Hoban Jenna 33169 | Literacy Specialist jenna hoban@needhamkl2maus |
Hoffman Brook 33157 |Gr. 8 Science brook hoffman@needham k12.ma.us
Holmen Rachel 33186 | Gr. 7 Science rache] holmen@needham.k12.ma.us
Honeyman Jessie 33182 |Gr. 8 Math jessica_honeyman@needham.k12.ma.us
Hopkins Meredith 33115  [Art meredith _hopkins@needham.k12.ma.us
Hunt Russell 33184 |Data Science Gr. 7 russell_hunt@needham.k12.ma.us

Jones Kate 33120 | Music/Theater katherine jones@needhamk]2maus |
Julian Sabrina 33020 [Art abrina julia dham.k12.ma.u:
Kalberer Caroline 33401 [OT caroline kalberer@needham.k12.ma.us
Kaplan Meaghan 33022 [Wellness meaghan kaplan@needham.k12.ma,us
Kelfer Holly 33123  [Art holly kelfer@needham.k12.ma.us

Kessel Brooke 44506  |Social Studies Curriculum Coordinator |brooke kessel@needham k12 ma.us
Kraus Karl 33026 | Gr. 8 Social Studies ar]l kra ham k12 ma.us
Krueger Megan 33025 |Gr. 8 Math megan krueger@needham k12.ma.us
Kuhn Sandra 33013 | Gr. 8 Social Studies sandra_kuhn@needham k12 ma.us
Lamothe Will 33161 |Sp.Ed. Learning Center illi 1 the@needham k12 ma.us
Lara Jeffrey 33211 Custodian jeffrey lara@needham.k12 ma.us

Lazo Betsy 33215 Literacy/Integration Specialist betsv _lazo@needham.k12.ma.us

Leavitt Maureen 33001 [ Main Office Secretary aureen leavi eedham k12 ma.us
Leisinger Julia 33225 [Sp.Ed. Teaching Asst julia_leisinger@needham.k12.ma.us
Leete Christine 33235 | Psychologist christine_leete@needham.k12.ma.us

Lia Maura 33172 |Spanish maura lia@needham.k12.ma.us

Lin Hsienchi 33167 [Mandarin sienchi i dh

Loshiavo Jessica 33236 |Guidance jessica loshiavo@needham.k12.ma.us
Lowney Cheryl 33166 |French cheryl lowney@needham.k12.ma.us
Lubie Jill 33117 [Art jill lubie@needham.k12.ma.us

Lundberg Ken 33132 |Gr.7ELA ken lundberg@needhamkl2maus |
Madden Emma 33195 |[Sp. Ed Coordinator emma_madden@needham k12 ma us
Mancino Lisa 33162 |Sp.Ed Teacher lisa_mancino@needham.k12 ma.us
Marcojohn Michael 33170 | Wellness ichae] jol dham.k12.ma
Marcum Nathaniel 33159 |Gr. 8 Science nathaniel marcum@needham k12.ma.us
Marino Vincent 33134 |Gr. 7 Math vincent i k

Martin Kate 33223  |Inclusion Learning Center katherine groton@needham k12.ma.us
Martinez Rafael 33192 [Sp.Ed.-LBC rafael martinez@needham k12 ma.us
Martyn Samantha 33049 |Wellness samantha martvn@needham.k12. ma.us
McDonough Erin 33168 [Reading Specialist erin mcdonough@needham k12 ma.us
McKenna Amy 33173 |Spanish amy_mckenna@needham.k12.ma.u
Mitchell Anthony 33212 |Sr. Custodian anthonv_mitchell@needham k12 ma.us
Mock Steve 33030 | Gr. 8 Social Studies steven mock@needham.k12.ma.us




Moran Gaylie 33034 | Café lie_mora k12.ma.u

Munz Katherine 33291 | LBC Teaching Asst. katherine_munz@needham.k12.ma.us

Murch Tess 33014 |Library Media Assistant theresa_murch@needham.k12.ma.us

Murphy Megan 33196 |Spanish megan murphy@needhamki2maus
Nix ChrisAnn 33034 [Café chrisann nix@needham.k12.ma.us

Nogueira Nick 33037 | Gr. 7 Social Studies nicholas nogueira@needham k12 ma.us

Nolan Mark 33028 | Gr. 8 Science mark nolan@needham.k12.ma.us

| Nugent Stacey 33163 |Sp.Ed. - Connections stacey nugeni@needhamkl?2maus |
O'Connor Caroline 33293 | Teaching Asst. Skills caroline_oconnor@needham.k12.ma.us

O'Neill Yolanda 33144 |Gr.7ELA yolanda_o'neill@needham.k12.ma.us

Orlando Jason 33143 | Gr. 7 Social Studies jason orlando@needham.kl2maus |
Pacis Holly 33124 | Gr. 7 Math Support holly pacis@needham k12.ma.us

Pedersen Amanda 33102 |Sp.Ed - Insight amanda_pedersen@needham.k12.ma.us

Piatelli Nicole 33106 | Gr. 8 Science nicole piatelli@®needham.k12 ma.us

Powers Corena 44404 |Sp.Ed. Program Assistant corena powers@needham.k12.ma.us
Purushotham Priya 33188 | French and Culture privamvada purushotham@needham.k12.ma.us
Rego Susan 33241 Sp. Ed Teaching Asst susan rego@needham.k12.ma.us

Rieci Mary 44724 [BCBA mary ricci@needham k12 ma.us

Riley Linda 33003 |Lead Admin Asst linda riley@needham k12 ma.us

Robinson Kelly 33036 | Engineering & Desien kelly robinson@needham.k12.ma.us

Rosenthal Emily 33155 |Gr. 8 Math emily rosenthal@needham.k12.ma.us

Russo Jessica 33126 | Sp.Ed. Learning Center jessica_russo@needham k12 ma.us

Ryan Michael 33111 | Gr. 8 Social Studies michael ryan@needham.k12 ma.us

Sambou Borkeny 33193 |Math Dept. Chair borkeny_sambou@needham k12.ma.us

Sanborn Courtney 33241 |ILC-Grade 7 courtney_sanborn@needham.k12.ma.us

Santos Matthew 33162 |Insight Teacher matthew santos@needham k12 ma.us

Sechovicz Laura 33189 | Sp.Ed. Teaching Asst laura sechovic k12 ma.us

Sevi Anastasi 33101 |Sp.Ed Teaching Asst. anastasi sevi@need u

Shea Marvyellen 33138 | Gr. 7 Science maryell ham k12.ma.u

Sievering Elizabeth 33241 |ILC Teaching Asst elizabeth_sievering@needham.k12.ma.us

Silver Rachael 33146  |Gr. 7 Math rachael silver@needham.k12 ma.us

Smith Mark 44805 [Music mark smith@needham k12 ma.us

Steiger Holly 33013 |SLP holly steiger@needham.k12.ma.us

Stickney Fiona 33046 | Wellness fiona stickney@needham.k12maus |
Strauss Elissa 33137 {Gr. 7 Science elissa_strauss@needham.k12.ma.us

Tarshis Isabel 33160 |Gr. 8ELA jsabel tarshis@needham.k12 ma.us

Todesco Courtney 33165 | Wellness courtney todesco@needham,kl2maus |
Vona Julianne 33145 [Sp.Ed. Learning Center julie vona@needha 2.ma

Wainwright David 33122 | Wellness david wainwright@needham,k12.ma.us
Wainwright Julia 33301 [Sp. Ed Teaching Asst julia wainwright@needham.k12.ma.us

Walsh Eileen 33038 |Gr. 7ELA eileen walsh@needham k12 ma.us

Welburn Elizabeth 44507 | ELA Curriculum Coordinator glizabeth welburn@needham k12 ma.us
White-Rivera Hannah 33118 | Chorus hannah_white_rivera@needham.12.ma.us

Wilfrid Karen 33141  |Gr.7ELA karen wilfrid@needham.k12.ma.us

Yanchuk Cecilia 33282 | Teaching Asst. Connections cecilia_yanchuk@needham.k12.ma.us

Yetman Mark 33232 |Guidance Counselor aj ham k12




